Approved Stannah Dealers

Address

Tel No

Emalil

Showroom

Able Care Ltd
60 Seafield Road
Inverness
Invernessshire
IV1 1SG

01463 233 900

inverness@ablecare.co.uk

Yes

Able Care Ltd
Aberdeen

01224 636 868

aberdeen@ablecare.co.uk

No

Affordable Mobility
40 York Street
Clitheroe
Lancashire

BB7 2DL

01200 444 254

info@affordablemobility.co.uk

Yes

Ascendit Lifts Ltd

4D Gatwick Metro Centre
Balcombe Road

Horley

Surrey

RH5 8GA

01293 785 185

info@ascenditlifts.co.uk

Yes

Bentley Mobility Services Ltd
Unit 19

Highview Bus Centre

High Street

Borden

Hampshire

GU35 0AX

01420 470 730

sales@bentleymobility.co.uk

Yes
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Cantre Mobility Ltd (H/O)
Y Bont

South Road

Aberaeron

Ceredigion

SA46 0DY

01545 571 390

Info@comptoncymru.com

Yes

Cantre Mobility Ltd
Station Approach
Carmarthen

SA31 2BE

01267 222 201

info@comptoncymru.com

Yes

Clark and Partners Ltd
1 Orgreave Way
Sheffield

Yorkshire

S139LS

01142 293 399

pbennet@clarkandpartners.co.uk

Yes

Clearwell Mobility
21 Albert Drive
Burgess Hill

RH15 9TN

01444 253 300

dcg@clearwellmobility.co.uk

Yes

Clearwell Mobility
110 Warren Road
Woodingdean
Brighton

BN2 6BA

01273 692 244

dcg@clearwellmobility.co.uk

Yes

Clearwell Mobility
21 Albert Drive
Burgess Hill

RH15 9TN

01444 253 300

dcg@clearwellmobility.co.uk

Yes
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Clearwell Mobility 01243 839 699 dcg@clearwellmobility.co.uk Yes
1 Market Avenue
Southgate
Chichester
PO19 1JU

Clearwell Mobility

18 Boundary Road 01273 424 224 dcg@clearwellmobility.co.uk Yes
Hove

BN3 4EF

Clearwell Mobility 01784 440 044 dcg@clearwellmobility.co.uk Yes

11 - 17 Kingston Road
Staines-Upon-Thames
TW18 4QX

Clearwell Mobility 01892 544 933 dcg@clearwellmobility.co.uk Yes
26 Grosvenor Road
Tunbridge Wells
TN1 2AR

Clearwell Mobility 01483 767 733 dcg@clearwellmobility.co.uk Yes
105-107 Goldsworth Road
Woking

GuU21 6LJ

Clearwell Mobility 01903 233 288 dcg@clearwellmobility.co.uk Yes
19-21 Chapel Road
Worthing

BN11 1EG
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Dolphin Mobility Ltd
37 Chertsey Road
Chobham

Surrey

GU24 8PD

01276 856 060

info@dolphinlifts.co.uk

Yes

Dolphin Mob Ltd - Poole
Unit 8

Minster Ind Park
Gundrymor Trading Estate
Three Cross Road

West Moors

Dorset

BH21 6QW

01202 669 194

poole@dolphinlifts.co.uk

Yes

Dolphin Stairlift (East Anglia) Ltd
25 Estuary Drive

Felixstowe

Suffolk

IP11 9TL

01394 277 100

anglia@dolphinlifts.co.uk

No

Dolphin Mob (E Mids) Ltd
1 Farrier Road

Lincoln

LN6 3RU

01522 686 315

sales@dolphin-mobility.co.uk

Yes

Dolphin Mob (Yorkshire)Ltd
Unit 4

61a Osbaldwick Lane

York

YO10 3AY

08000 282 082

gareth@dolphin-mobility.co.uk

Yes
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Vale Units

Downend

Lords Meadow Trading Estate
Crediton

Devon

EX17 1HN

Dolphin Stairlifts (Sth West) Ltd Unit 8 Creedy

01363 776 486

info@dolphindevon.co.uk

Yes

Dolphin Stairlifts (Sth Wales)
Unit 12 Crawford Street
Newport

Gwent

NP19 7AY

01291 620 077 / 01633
223121

info@dolphin-stairlifts.co.uk

Yes

Dolphin Lifts (Western)
Britannia Way

Clevedon

North Somerset

BS21 6QH

01275 870 226

info@dolphinliftswestern.co.uk

Yes

Dolphin Stairlifts (Kent)
Yew Tree Farm

Stone Street

Stanford North

Ashford, Kent

TN25 6DH

01303 813 606

kentoffice@dolphinlifts.co.uk

No

Dolphin Stairlifts (Cornwall) Gurlyn Farm
Relubbus

Penzance

Cornwall

TR20 9DA

01736 763 580

info@dolphinstairlifts.co.uk

Yes
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Dolphin Stairlifts (N East) Ltd Factory Showroom
Unit 16F

Airport Industrial Estate

Kingston Park

Newcastle Upon Tyne

NE3 2EF

0191 271 2600

help@dolphinliftsnorth.com

Yes

1% Step Mobility Ltd
54-56 Victoria Road
Romford

Essex

RM1 2JH

01708 746 644

dan@ l1ststepmobility.com

Yes

Freeway Lift Services Ltd
Dolphin Wharf
Rockingham Road
Uxbridge

Middlesex

UB8 2UB

01895 811 025

enquiries@freewaylifts.co.uk

No

Hampshire Mobility Servs Ltd
1-2 Abbey Walk

Church Street

Romsey

SO51 8JQ

01794 515 602

info@hampshiremobilityservices.co.uk

Yes

Higher Elevation Ltd
Bernard House
Granville Road
Maidstone

Kent

ME14 2BJ

01622 682 973

sales@higherelevation.co.uk

Yes
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Liftability Ltd
16 Ensign Way
Mitchell Point
Hamble
Southampton
S031 4RF

02380 458 444

admin@liftabilityltd.com

Yes

Liftmann
Valley Crest
Main Road
Santon

Isle of Man
IM4 1EJ

01624 822 568

ian@liftmann.com

rach@liftmann.com

No

Millercare Mobility Specialist
Paddock Mill

Moscow Mill Street
Oswaldtwistle

Lancashire

BB5 OEP

01254 233 426

oswaldtwistle@millercare.co.uk

Yes

Millercare Blackpool
276 Preston New Road
Blackpool

Lancashire

FY4 4RH

01253 764 054

blackpool@millercare.co.uk

Yes

Millercare Pendlebury
140 Bolton Road
Pendlebury
Manchester

M27 8UZ

01617 378 777

pendlebury@millercare.co.uk

Yes
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Millercare Warrington 01925 251212 warrington@millercare.co.uk Yes
1 Kingsway North
Manchester Road
Warrington
Cheshire

WA1 3NL

Millercare Wigan 01942 864000 wigan@millercare.co.uk Yes
Platt Street
Platt Bridge
Wigan
Lancashire
WN2 5DA

Millercare Stockport 0161 484 0555 stockport@millercare.co.uk Yes
181-183 London Road
Hazel Grove
Stockport

Cheshire

SK7 4HJ

Millercare Fulwood 01772 788128 preston@millercare.co.uk Yes
1 Lytham Road
Fulwood
Preston
Lancashire
PR2 8JE

Millercare Bolton 01204 375533 Bolton@millercare.co.uk Yes
661 Bury Road
Bolton
Lancashire
BL2 6HR
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Millercare Oldham 0161 785 9898 Oldham@millercare.co.uk Yes
2 — 6 Huddersfield Road
Oldham

Greater Manchester
OL4 2AE

Millercare Bury 0161 761 0099 bury@millercare.co.uk Yes
69-87 Bolton Road
Bury

Lancashire

BL8 2AH

Millercare Leyland 01772 455210 leyland@millercare.co.uk Yes
51-53 Towngate
Leyland

Lancs

PR25 2FQ

Millercare Deepdale 01772 651888 prestondeepdale@millercare.co.uk Yes
239 Blackpool Road
Deepdale

Preston

PR1 6XD

Millercare Heywood 01706 368088 heywood@millercare.co.uk Yes
1-5 York Street
Heywood
OL10 4NW

TPG DisableAids Ltd 01432 351666 engquiries@tpg-disableaids.co.uk Yes
Plough Lane
Hereford
HR4 OED
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Tremorvah Industries
Threemilestone Ind Estate
Truro

Cornwall

TR4 9LD

01872 324340/2

enquiries.tremorvah@cornwall.qgov.uk

Yes
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